Prezime Ime
Tutié Bruno
Omazi¢  Antonio
Zivkovi¢  Antonio
Ostovi¢c  Fran
Rajs Kristijan
Kurkutovi¢ Hrvoje
Habuda Benjamin
Semes Mario
Varvodi¢ Benjamin
Nedié Ivo
Alilovi¢ Ante
Tomaskovi Martin
Tadi¢ Ingo
Vinkovi¢  Andrija
Mesi¢ Eldin
Osrecki Hrvoje
Osmakci¢ Dorijan
Dezi¢ Filip
Saboci Luka
Kocevar Stjepan
Jurisi¢ David
Delas Mihovil
Kocevar  Stjepan
Kordi¢ Edi
Pavié Robert
Vinkovi¢  Andrija
Varvodi¢ Benjamin
Maric Ivan
Sestak  Vedran
Dragun Duje
Dragicevi¢ Ante
Trbara Jakov
Safar Jan
Katarina Denis
Rastija Jakov
Pordié Melita
Cviti¢ Ana
Kosic¢ Leon
Momié Ines
Leko - BanjAndrej
Martinov Matej
Pracny Patrik
Evetic¢ Tin
Benic Ivica
Benic Ivica

Ocjena/5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
4,00
2,00
4,00
5,00
4,00
2,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
2,00
4,00
2,00
3,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
4,00



Dragicevi¢ Ante
Somodi  Kristina

Simi¢ Robert
Ivankovi¢ Tomislav
Vican Angelo
Vican Angelo

Tucek Josip
Miskulin  Patrik
Ukupni prosjek

5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
1,00
3,00
3,66



